



# HERANBA

## INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A Govt. Recognised \*Export House

**Corporate Off. :** 101 /102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400 092. INDIA. **Tel. :** +91-22-2898 7912 /2898 7914, 2898 2133/44, 5070 5050, 5070 5101 **E:** compliance@heranba.com **W:** www.heranba.co.in **CIN :** L24231GJ1992PLC017315

**Admin. Off. :** 301, 3rd Floor, Soni Shopping Center, L. T. Road, Opp - Dwarka Hotel, Borivali (W), Mumbai-400 092. INDIA

**Email :** sales@heranba.com / intl\_mktg@heranba.com

Date: November 15, 2021

<b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.  <b>Scrip Code: 543266</b>	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor Plot no. C/I, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai - 400 051. <b>Symbol: HERANBA</b>
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication – Financial Statements for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021**

We refer to our Letter dated November 11, 2021 wherein we have informed the outcome of the Board meeting held on **Thursday, November 11, 2021**, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

Further we wish to inform that the financial statements for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 approved at the meeting of the board of directors have been published in the following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express Gujarati Edition
2. Financial Express English Edition (Ahmedabad)
3. Financial Express English Edition (Mumbai)
4. Mumbai Lakshadweep

The extract of the aforesaid Newspaper publication are enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Heranba Industries Limited

Abdul Latif

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

ICSI Membership No.: A17009





MAAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED							
CIN: L30007DL2003PLC214485							
Registered office : 4/5, 1st Floor, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002							
Phone : 011-40081800, Website: www.maanaluminium.com, Email: info@maanaluminium.in							
Extract of statement of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	Sept. 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations gross	15,815	12,070	9,315	27,885	14,308	40,288
2	Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	632	688	452	1,320	667	1,988
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	632	688	452	1,320	667	1,988
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	469	520	336	989	497	1,480
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	443	520	335	963	496	1,460
6	Equity share capital	676	676	676	676	676	676
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each						
	Basic & Diluted EPS	3.47	3.85	2.49	7.32	3.68	10.95

**Notes:**

- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.maanaluminium.com.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
(Ravinder Nath Jain)  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN : 00801000

Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 12, 2021

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315							
Regd. Office: Plot No 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III Vapi, Valsad GJ 396195							
Corporate Office: 101/102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivali - West, Mumbai 400092 Maharashtra							
E-mail: compliance@heranba.com, Website: www.heranba.co.in							
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Millions except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-March-2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,586.05	3,556.79	3,499.32	7,142.84	6,192.11	12,256.77
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	614.08	643.10	512.73	1,257.18	900.81	2,082.85
3	Exceptional items (expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	614.08	643.10	512.73	1,257.18	900.81	2,082.85
5	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	456.15	473.87	377.28	930.01	663.11	1,542.26
6	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	450.46	476.67	376.51	927.12	662.67	1,544.30
7	Equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	400.13	400.13	390.56	400.13	390.56	400.13a
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	4,881.21
9	Earnings per share- (face value Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic(Rs.)	11.40	11.84	9.66	23.24	16.98	39.41
	Diluted (in Rs)	11.40	11.84	9.66	23.24	16.98	39.41

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of these results is available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com&www.nseindia.com and also on the companies' website www.heranba.co.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the board of directors in their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021.
- The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board  
For Heranba Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Raghuram K. Shetty  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date: November 11, 2021

Home First Finance Company India Limited					
CIN:U65990MH2010PTC240703					
Website: homefirstindia.com Phone No.: 180030008425					
Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com					
POSSESSION NOTICE					
REF: POSSESSION NOTICE UNDER SUB-RULE (1) OF RULE 8 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002					
WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of HOME FIRST FINANCE COMPANY INDIA LIMITED, pursuant to demand notice issued on its respective dates as given below, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 calling upon you/Borrowers, the under named to pay outstanding dues as within 60 days from the date of receipt of respective notices. You/Borrowers all, however, have failed to pay the said outstanding dues within stipulated time, hence HOME FIRST FINANCE COMPANY INDIA LIMITED are in exercise and having right as conferred under the provision of sub section (4) of section 13 of SARFAESI ACT, 2002 read with rules thereunder, taken POSSESSION of the secured assets as mentioned herein below:					
Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors	Description of Mortgaged Property	Date of Demand Notice	Total O/s as on date of Demand Notice (in INR)	Date of possession
1.	Daniel Sukhdeo Balid, ROJINA JOHN BALID	Flat No. 202, Building C, Aapal Ghar Sanaswadi, Gat No. 165(Phase1), 181&183(Phase1), Gat no.175,176(Phase1) Dingrajwadi, Behind Kalyani Forge, Sanaswadi, Pune 412208	03-Sep-21	5,69,745	09-Nov-21
2.	Achyut A Mane, Akash Achyut Mane	Flat No. 312, Building C7, Aapal Ghar, Kondhwa Annexe, Khadi Machine Chowk, Bopagaon, Kondhwa Pune 411048	03-Sep-21	7,32,792	09-Nov-21

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower / Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rule on the date mentioned above.

The BORROWERS/ GUARANTORS and the PUBLIC IN GENERAL are hereby cautioned not to deal with the above referred Properties/Secured Assets or any part thereof and any dealing with the said Properties/Secured Assets shall be subject to charge of HOME FIRST FINANCE COMPANY INDIA LIMITED for the amount mentioned hereinabove against Properties/Secured Assets which is payable with the further interest thereon until payment in full.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of subsection (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset.

Place: Pune  
Date: 13-11-2021

Authorised Officer,  
Home First Finance Company India Limited

SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED							
CIN No: L65999MP1990PLC007674							
Address: 12-B, Soni Mansion, Ratlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001							
Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com; website: www.sielfinancial.com							
ANNEXURE - I							
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year Ended
		30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	5.75	23.92	104.28	29.67	185.21	261.38
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>5.75</b>	<b>23.92</b>	<b>104.28</b>	<b>29.67</b>	<b>185.21</b>	<b>261.38</b>
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,887.84)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,538.18)	(1,205.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,538.18)	(1,505.69)	(137.01)	(2,743.87)	(263.27)	(1,941.74)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89	1,13,229.89
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						(1,61,378.17)
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	(0.14)	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.17)
	2. Diluted :	(0.14)	(0.11)	(0.01)	(0.24)	(0.02)	(0.17)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity (www.sielfinancial.com).
- The above results were recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Parmeet Singh Sood  
Director  
DIN-00322864

Date : November 12, 2021  
Place : Delhi

Karma Energy							
CIN L31101MH2007PLC168823							
Regd. Office : Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001							
Tel Nos : 22071501-06 Fax : 22071514 Email : investorshelpdesk@welzmann.co.in Visit us at : www.karmaenergy.co							
Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.21 (Rs. in Lac except EPS data)							
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.20	Half Year Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.20	Half Year Ended 30.09.21	Half Year Ended 30.09.20
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	1,135.89	1,064.58	1,806.37	1,662.88	1,259.95	1,148.65	1,993.11
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	16.83	(60.86)	(147.44)	(372.57)	32.95	(87.18)	(174.00)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	43.66	(33.26)	(93.66)	(323.61)	59.78	(59.57)	(120.22)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	104.98	(138.05)	(85.45)	(292.16)	119.69	(164.36)	(112.01)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each [(for Continuing and Dis-continued Operations (not annualised))]							
Basic & Diluted	0.38	(0.29)	(0.81)	(2.80)	0.52	(0.51)	(1.04)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.21 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.karmaenergy.co
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12.11.21.
- The Company is primarily operating in the business of Generation of Power from Renewable Sources. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind-AS 108 - Operating Segments.
- As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.21 and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For Karma Energy Limited  
Sd/-  
Dharmendra G. Siraj  
Chairman  
DIN - 00025543

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12.11.21

MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
CIN: L45100PN1973PLC182679							
Regd Office: A-82, MIDC Industrial Estate, Indapur, Pune- 411312							
Website: www.modulex.in   Email ID: compliance@modulex.in   Tel: +91 02111 223061							
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021							
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	7.37	0.11	7.48	8.14	10.81	8.95
2.	Total Expenses	19.71	24.25	38.22	225.61	182.44	399.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.34)	(24.14)	(30.74)	(217.47)	(171.63)	(391.72)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	(24.14)	(32.22)	(217.63)	(175.73)	(391.72)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(12.40)	(24.14)	(32.22)	(217.63)	(175.73)	(391.72)
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,069.11	5,069.11	5,069.11
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Not annualized)						
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.06)	(0.43)	(0.34)	(0.77)
	b. Diluted (in Rs)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.06)	(0.43)	(0.34)	(0.77)

**Notes:**

- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 9<sup>th</sup> November, 2021 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results.
- The figures of the previous period(s) have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is also available on the website of the Company www.modulex.in and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com.

For MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Ajay Palekar  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02708940

Place : Pune  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED							
CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499							
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.							
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website : www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro.investor@gcvil.in							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021							
(Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended	
		Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1)	Total Income	1,709.49	633.28	2,952.89	1,709.49	633.28	2,952.89
2)	Net profit before Tax #	1,574.98	577.99	2,744.49	1,574.98	577.99	2,744.49
3)	Net profit after Tax #	1,016.97	435.62	1,995.80	2,938.62	827.16	4,687.25
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising Net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,569.68	3,523.65	11,263.91	8,941.72	5,954.51	18,955.97
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	81.19	34.78	159.34	234.61	66.04	374.22
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	81.19	34.78	159.34	234.61	66.04	374.22

# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

**Notes:**

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange 'www.bseindia.com.' and on Company's website www.winrocommercial.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Hetal Khalpada  
Director  
DIN : 00055823

Date : November 12, 2021  
Place : Mumbai

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.							
Regd./Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road, Suraj Kund, Faridabad, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233							
E-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in							
CIN - L52110HR1989PLC070351							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 <sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021							
(Rupees in Lakhs except earnings per Share Data)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	967	922	3599	4435	967	7367
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-503	-72	-716	-1179	-503	951
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-503	-72	-716	-326	-503	951
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-503	-72	-716	-515	-503	951
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-503					



**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Smt. Chandrakanta M. Patel and Shri Mahendra A. Patel, joint members of Shradha Darshan Co-operative Housing Society Limited, having address at Opp. M.H.B. Colony Police Station, Link Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 091 and holding Flat No. 301, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor of the society, both died intestate on 13/05/2019 and 27/03/2004 respectively and also without making any nomination. The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the Society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society in such manner as is provided under the Bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the Society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the Bye-laws of the Society. A copy of the registered Bye-laws of the Society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the Society/with the secretary of the Society between 10 A.M. to 6 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.  
For and on behalf of  
Shradha Darshan Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. (Hon. Secretary)  
Place: Mumbai Date: 13/11/2021

**जाहीर सूचना**  
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कोसल्या विठ्ठल कांबळे यांच्या नावे असलेले संघ मित्रा क्रो-ऑप. ही.सो.लि. यांचे अनुक्रमांक ५६ ते ६१ धारक ५ (पाच) सर्वसाधारण शेअर्स/करिता भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.१२ हखते/चौरीस नेले आहे आणि सोसायटी पत्ता: ४५/१८०७, संघ मित्रा कोहोसोली, न्यु लिंक रोड, वायव्यसमीर, डॉ.ए. नगर, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००५३ या सोसायटीकडे दुरुय भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरणासाठी अर्ज केलेला आहे. जर कोणासही दुरुय भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरण आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवावे. भागप्रमाणपत्र तारखे वेळेत नाही आणि फॉट्टे समोर कर्ज घेतलेले नाही.

**शेतकऱ्यांसाठी ७५ जागृतीपर प्रशिक्षण कार्यक्रम**

नवी दिल्ली, दि.११ (हिंदुस्थान समाचार) : सुगंधी आणि लांब दाण्याच्या दर्जेदार बासमती तांदळाच्या निर्यातीसाठी दर्जेदार उत्पादनाला चालना मिळावी म्हणून कृषी आणि अन्न प्रक्रिया निर्यात प्राधिकरणाच्या (अपेडा) बासमती निर्यात विकास मंडळाने तांदूळ उत्पादक प्रदेशांमधील बासमती उत्पादक शेतकऱ्यांमध्ये उत्तम कृषी पद्धतीविषयी जागरूकता निर्माण करण्यासाठी पावले उचलली आहेत. बासमती निर्यात विकास संस्थेने पुढाकार घेत पंजाब, हरियाणा, उत्तर प्रदेश, उत्तराखंड, हिमाचल प्रदेश, जम्मू-काश्मीर आणि दिल्ली या राज्यांच्या तांदूळ निर्यातदार संस्था, कृषी विद्यापीठे आणि संबंधित राज्यांच्या कृषी विभाग यांच्या सहयोगाने जागरूकता व प्रशिक्षणाचे ७५ कार्यक्रम आयोजित केले.

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
NOTICE is hereby given that the below mentioned Sub Broker / Authorised Person is no longer affiliated as Sub Broker / Authorised Person of Kotak Securities Limited.  

Sub Broker / Authorised Person Name	Trade Name	Exchange Registration Numbers of Sub Broker / Authorised Person	Address of Sub Broker / Authorised Person
Dhruv Arvind Jain	Dhruv Arvind Jain	NSE - AP0291115741 BSE - AP01067301124860	Flat No 304 A/61 Meghrood Bldg Next To Bank Of Baroda Anand Nagar Dahisar (East) Mumbai 400098

  
Please note that above mention Sub Broker (SB)/Authorised Person (AP) is no longer associated with us. Any person henceforth dealing with above mention SB/AP should do so, at their own risk. Kotak Securities Ltd. shall not be liable for any such dealing. In case of any queries for the transactions till date, Investors are requested to inform Kotak Securities Ltd. within 15 days from the date of this notification, failing which it shall be deemed that there exists no queries against the above mentioned SB/AP.  
Kotak Securities Limited, Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. CIN: U98999MH1994PLC134051. Telephone No.: +22 43360000, Fax No.: +22 67132430. Website: www.kotak.com / www.kotaksecurities.com, Correspondence Address: Infinity IT Park, Bldg. No 21, Opp. Film City Road, A K Vaidya Marg, Malad (East), Mumbai 400097. Telephone No: 42856825. SEBI Registration No: INZ00200137 (Member of BSE, NSE, MSE, MCX & NCDEX), AMFI ARN 0164, PMS INP00000258, and Research Analyst INH00000586. NSDL/CDSL: IN-DP-NSDL-23-97.

**ऋषभ प्रिंसिपल बेअरिंग लिमिटेड**  
सु१९९९एमएच१९८९पीटीसी०५३०९३  
४०४, मजला-४, प्लॉट-२०८, रिजेन्ट चेंबर, जमनलाल बजाज मार्ग, नरीमन पॉईंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२१. दूर: २०२२-२२७५५४००, वेबसाईट: www.rushabhbearings.com, ई-मेल: rushabhbearings@hotmail.com  
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही					संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिहित	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१०.५३	१०.१३	-	२०.६६	-	१५.६५
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(१२२.८०)	(७.३७)	(२४.१५)	(२०१.१७)	(४७.०१)	(५६.७९)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अल्पकालीन व्याज पूर्व)	(१२२.८०)	(७.३७)	(२४.१५)	(२०१.१७)	(४७.०१)	(५६.७९)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अल्पकालीन व्याज नंतर)	(१२२.८०)	(७.३७)	(२४.१५)	(२०१.१७)	(४७.०१)	(५६.७९)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(१२२.८०)	(७.३७)	(२४.१५)	(२०१.१७)	(४७.०१)	(५६.७९)
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१
७.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद पत्रात नमुद पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूत)	-	-	-	-	-	(२८१०.१५)
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अखंडित व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	१. मूळ	-	-	-	-	-	-
	२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-	-

**टीप:**  
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जेक्शन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.rushabhbearings.com](http://www.rushabhbearings.com) आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाने मान्य करण्यात आले.  
३. निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा), एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न किंवा अन्य इतर आवश्यक बाबीवरील लेखा योजनेच्या बदलासुद्धे प्रभाव तळ टीपमध्ये नमुद केले आहे.  
# अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब हे इंड-एस रूल्स/एस रूल्स नुसार नफा व तोटा अहवालात जे लागू असेल ते तजवीज केले जाईल.  
संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता  
ऋषभ प्रिंसिपल बेअरिंग लिमिटेड  
सही / -  
राजेश धिरजलाल वारा  
अध्यक्ष व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन: ०७८४३५९९

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ११.११.२०२१

**तेजनक्ष हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेड**  
सिन:- एल८५१०एमएच२००८पीएलसी१७९०३४  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: अ: ६०१, मजला क्रमांक ६, कैलाश बिझनेस पार्क, वीर सावरकर मार्ग, विक्रोळी - पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००७९  
टेलि. क्र.: ०२२-२७५४ २३११ वेबसाईट: www.tejnaksh.com ई-मेल: instituteofurology@gmail.com  
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र			एकत्रीत		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली सहा माही	मागील संपलेला वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली सहा माही	मागील संपलेला वर्ष
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२०७.६६	४४९.०९	२६३.४४	३४४.३५	६६५.५०	३३४.३२
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	१५.९८	१९७.७३	८९.९९	१००.४०	२०९.५७	८०.४७
३.	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१५.९८	१९७.७३	८९.९९	१००.४०	२०९.५७	८०.४७
४.	करानंतरच्या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	७९.६०	१४७.९१	६४.९५	७५.०४	१५०.८४	५५.३७
५.	एकूण विस्तृत उत्पन्न (कर नंतर) कालावधीसाठी आणि (कर नंतर) इतर व्यापक उत्पन्न	७२.१०	१४८.४६	६४.९५	७५.५७	१५१.३७	५५.३७
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१०१५.६८	१०१५.६८	१०१५.६८	१०१५.६८	१०१५.६८	१०१५.६८
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वाळूत)	-	-	-	-	-	-
८.	प्रति शेअर उत्पन्न (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी) (रु. १०/-प्रत्येक)						
	१. मूळ	०.७०	१.४६	०.६४	०.७३	१.४८	०.५७
	२. सौमिकृत	०.७०	१.४६	०.६४	०.७३	१.४८	०.५७
९.	प्रति शेअर उत्पन्न (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर) (रु. १०/-प्रत्येक)						
	१. मूळ	०.७०	१.४६	०.६४	०.७३	१.४८	०.५७
	२. सौमिकृत	०.७०	१.४६	०.६४	०.७३	१.४८	०.५७

**टीप:**  
१) लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनरावलोकन केले आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाने वरील निकालांना मान्यता दिली आहे आणि १२ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकीमध्ये त्यांचे प्रकाशन मंजूर केले आहे. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी उपरोक्त निकालांचे मर्यादित पुनरावलोकन केले आहे.  
२) संबंधित मागील कालखंडातील आकडे यांची तुलना करता येण्यासाठी आवश्यक तेथे पुनर्मापित / पुनर्वर्गीकृत केले गेले आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीचे आकडे, एकत्रित विधानामध्ये समाविष्ट केलेले, आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संदर्भात अलेखापरिहित आकृती आणि ३० जून २०२१ पर्यंतच्या पहिल्या तिमाहीच्या समाप्तीपर्यंतच्या अलेखापरिहित प्रकाशित वर्षातील आकडे यांच्यातील आर्थिक वर्षातील समतोल आहे.  
३) गुपचा ऑपरिंग सेगमेंट 'मेडिकल आणि हेल्थकेअर सर्विसेस' आहे. विभागाशी संबंधित एक ऑपरिंग सेगमेंट प्रकटीकरण लागू नसणार.  
४) सेबीच्या नियम ३३ (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जेक्शन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) नियम २०१५ च्या अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसमवेत दाखल केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निकालांच्या विस्तृत स्वरूपाचा एक अर्क आहे. वित्तीय निकालांचे पूर्ण स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजवर उपलब्ध आहे. वेबसाईट: www.bseindia.com  
संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने  
सही / -  
डॉ. आशिष रविवंद  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन: ०२०५७३३

स्थळ: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १२.११.२०२१

**HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
सीआयएन: एल२४२३१जीजे१९९२पीएलसी०१७३१५  
नोंदणी कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.१५०४/१५०५/१५०६/१ जीआयडीसी, फेज ३, वापी, वलसाड, गुजरात-३९६१९५.  
कार्यालय: १०१/१०२, कांचन गंगा फॅक्टरी लेन, बोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००९२, महाराष्ट्र.  
ई-मेल: compliance@heranba.com | वेबसाईट: www.heranba.co.in  
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		
	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिहित	३१.०३.२१ अलेखापरिहित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३५८६.०५	३५५६.७९	३४९९.३२	७१४२.८४	६९९२.९१	१२२५६.७७
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबपूर्वी)	६९४.०८	६४३.९०	५१२.७३	१२५७.९८	१००.८९	२०८२.८५
अपवादात्मक बाब (खर्च)	-	-	-	-	-	-
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबानंतर)	६९४.०८	६४३.९०	५१२.७३	१२५७.९८	१००.८९	२०८२.८५
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबानंतर)	४५६.९५	४७३.८७	३७७.२८	९३०.०९	६६३.९९	१५४२.२६
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न/(तोटा)	४५०.४६	४७६.६७	३७६.५९	९२७.९२	६६२.६७	१५४४.३०
समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१० प्रती)	४००.९३	४००.९३	३९०.५६	४००.९३	३९०.५६	४००.९३
इतर समभाग	-	-	-	-	-	४८८९.२९
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१० प्रती)						
अ. मूळ (रु.)	११.४०	११.८४	९.६६	२३.२४	१६.९८	३९.४९
ब. सौमिकृत (रु.)	११.४०	११.८४	९.६६	२३.२४	१६.९८	३९.४९

**टीप:**  
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.heranba.co.in](http://www.heranba.co.in) वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) व [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि तदनंतर ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाने नोंदपटावर घेण्यात आले.  
४. मागील वित्तीय कालावधीचे आकडे हे जेथे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्मापित/पुनर्नमुद करण्यात आले.  
मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये  
हेरंब इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
रघुराम के. शेठी  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

**SUMIT WOODS LIMITED**  
CIN : L36101MH1997PLC152192  
B-Wing, Office No. 1101, Opp. Reliance Office, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Malad (E), Mumbai - 400097. Phone : 022 28743377  
Email : contact@sumitwoods.com • www.sumitwoods.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
		30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited			
1	Total Income from Operations	245.85	348.53	59.95	594.38	99.31	1,067.50	1,135.29	493.83	2,202.79	1,020.38		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(50.46)	(49.95)	(764.10)	(100.41)	(968.40)	(113.98)	(47.85)	(781.61)	(161.83)	(983.70)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(50.46)	(49.95)	(764.10)	(100.41)	(968.40)	(113.98)	(47.85)	(781.61)	(161.83)	(983.70)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(60.43)	(50.02)	(764.01)	(110.45)	(968.02)	(135.62)	(67.74)	(815.35)	(203.36)	(1,043.69)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(60.35)	(49.95)	(765.43)	(110.30)	(968.97)	(135.54)	(67.67)	(816.77)	(203.21)	(1,044.64)		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70	3,058.70		
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per share of Rs 10/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualized)												
	Basic	(0.20)	(0.16)	(2.50)	(0.36)	(3.17)	(0.14)	(0.13)	(3.07)	(0.28)	(3.72)		
	Diluted	(0.20)	(0.16)	(2.50)	(0.36)	(3.17)	(0.14)	(0.13)	(3.07)	(0.28)	(3.72)		

**Notes :**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, <http://www.nseindia.com> or on the website of the Company at the URL <http://www.sumitwoods.com/investors.php>  
2) The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
3) The above financial results for quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021.

For SUMIT WOODS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Bhushan Nemlekar  
Whole-time Director  
DIN No : 00043824

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 11th November, 2021

**MUKTA ARTS LIMITED**  
CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180  
Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065.Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		For the quarter ended		Year Ended	For the quarter ended		Year Ended
		September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	187.90	281.72	320.35	508.25	788.22	1,863.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	26.09	87.68	162.39	188.47	444.25	904.94
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional items)	26.09	87.68	162.39	188.47	444.25	904.94
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	18.79	85.22	135.70	154.48	413.60	747.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.79	85.22	135.70	154.48	413.60	704.31
6.	Equity share capital (In Rs.)	112,926,000	112,926,000				